VEGETABLE SOUP
TOMATO SOUP

VEG MANCHEW SOUP

VEG SWEET CORN SOUP

VEG HOT AND SOUR SOUP

VEG NOODLE SOUP

VEG LEMON CORIENDER SOUP
VEG CLEAR SOUP

VEG SPECIAL SOUP

NON-VEG SOUP
CHICKEN MANCHEW SOUP
CHICKEN HOT AND SOUR SOUP

JAGRlTlGﬁQ

75
85
85
85
85
85
90
100

110
120

CHICKEN LEMON CORIENDER SOUP 120

CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP
CHICKEN CLEAR SOUP

STARTERS(VEG.)
CHANA ROAST

FRENCI FRIES

VEG MANCHURIAN(DRY/GREVYA)
CHANA CHILLI

GOBHI CHILLI

CORN CIMILLT

GOBHI MANCHURTAN
MASHROOM CHILLI
MASHROOM 65

PANEER CHILI.I

PANEER 65

CRISPY CORN

CHEESE BOWL

SPRING ROLL

PANEER STICK

MASHROOM SOLDEN PEPPER
MASHROOM MAJESTIC
AMERICAN CHOUPSY

STARTERS(NON VEG.)
EGG OMLET

EGG CHILLI

EGG 65

EGG MANCHURIAN

CHICKAN CHILLI{BONE/BONE LESS)
CINNCKEN GARLIC

CHICKEN 65

CHICKEN DEVIL

PEPPER CHICKEN DRY

LEMON CHICKEN

90
140

110
100
175
145
145
155
145
175
175
175
175
155
175
125
175
175
165
165

60

95

95

150
2104230
275

278

275

275

275

CHICKEN ROAST(12 m.cn-.sy 225
CHICKEN LOLLI POP4 PIECE) 265
CHICKEN LOLLI POP(6 PIECE) 300
CHICKEN MAGESTIC 275
FRENCH CHICKEN 250
FISH FRY 175
FISH CHILLI 195
FISH PEPPER DRY 200
FISH 65 195
APPLE FISH 200
PROWN CHILLI 270
TANDOORI (STARTERS VEG.)

NAWABI PANEER 225
PANEER TIKKA 225
PANEER GREEN TIKKA 245
PANEER RESHMI TIKKA 245
PANEER AFGHANT TIKKA 245
PANNER BANJARA TIKKA 275
VEG SHEEK KABAB 225
PANEER SHEEK KABAB 235
VEG CRISPY SHEEK KABAR 235
HARA BHARA KABAB 225

TANDOORI (STARTERS NON VEG.)

CHICKEN TIKKA 225
CHICKEN TANDOORI 225
CHICKEN SHEEK KABAB 245
CHICKAN BANJARA KABAB 245
CHICKEN GREEN TIKKA 245
CHICKEN NIZAMI TIKKA 245
CHICKEN AFGHANI TIKKA 245
KASIIMIRT CHICKEN TIKK A 275
CHICKEN KASHMIRI 245
NOODLES (VEG.)

VEG SOKFT NOODLES 125
VEG SCHEZWON NOODLES 135
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 135
VEG GARLIC NOODLES 135
WHITE SOUCE NOODLES 145
RED SOUCE NOODLES 145
VEG SINGAPORT NOODLES 165
VEG HONGKONG NOODLES 165




NOODLES (NON VEG.)
EGG SOFT NOODLES

EGG SCHEZWON NOODLES
EGG HAKKA NOODLES
CHICKEN NOODLES

CHICKEN SCHEZWON NOODLES

CHICKEN GARLIC NOODLES

CHICKEN SINGAPORI NOODLES
CHICKEN HONG KONG NOODLES

MAIN COURSE (VEG.)
PANEER MASALA

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PANEER KORMA

PANEER KOLHAPURI
PANEER LABABDAR

PANEER LACHHEDAR
PANEER MUGLAI

MUTTER PANEER

PALAK PANEER

PANEER PASANDA RED GRAVY
PANEER PASANDA WHITE GRAVY

PANEER KALI MIRCH
KADHAI PANEER

SATIT PANEER

PANEER DO PYAJA
MASHROOM MASALA
MASHROOM DO PYAJA
KADHAT MASITROOM
PANEER MASHROOM
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER TUFANI
PANEER ANGARA
TAWA PANEER

ALOO JEERA
ALOOMUTTER
GOBHI FRY

GOBHI MUTTER

KAJU PANEER

ALOO DUM

ALOO DUM KASHMIRI
ALOO GOBHI MUTTER
MIX VEG

VEG KHAJANA
BHINDI FRY

BITINDI MASALA

BHINDI DO PYAJA

VEG JAIPURI

VEG KASHMIRI KIMA

VEG HANDI

PANEER BHURJI

PANEER PATIYALA

125
135
135
125
145
165
185
185

238
250
250
235
270
235
235
195
220
250
250
250
235
235
235
235
235
235
250
270
280
280
95

125
125
145
145
280
125
140
125
165
225
105
125
125
180
175
175
275
250

MEN COURSE (NON VEG.)
EGG CURRY

EGG BHURJI CURRY

EGG MASALA

CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKAN MASALA
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI
CHICKAN KADHAI
CHICKEN FRY MASATLA
CHICKEN PUNJABI
CHICKEN HYDRABADI
CHICKEN BHUNA
CHICKEN LABABDAR
CHICKEN NOORANI
CHICKEN DO PYAJA
CHICKEN KALIMIRCH
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN AFGHANI
BUTTER CHICKEN
GARLIC CHICKEN

TAWA CHICKEN

CHICKEN ANGARA
CHICKEN HANDI
CHICKEN KASSA
CHICKEN LAPETA
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN KEEMA MASALA
CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON CURRY
MUTTON MUGLAT
MUTTON FRY

MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON KADAT

MUTTON LAPETA
MUTTON HYDRABADI HANDI
MUTTON KASSA

MATKA MUTTON

NON VEG FISH
FISH CURRY

FISH MASALA

FISH CURRY BONE-LESS
FISH MASALA BONE-LESS
PROWN MASALA

PROWN ROAST

DAAL

LAIN DAAL

DAAL FRY

DAAL TADKA

DAAL CHAKHNA
DAAL MAKHANI

DAAL PALAK

DAAL PUNJABI TADKA

115
135
135
250
265
275
250
250
275
250
275
250
275
250
275
300
285
300
285
300
300
250
285
250
300
350
300
425
445
445
445
480
450
480
520
480
550

235
265
285
285
350
250

95

120
135
200
225
155
175




RICE

PLAIN RICE

JEERA RICE

LEMON RICE

CURD RICE

UNION TOMATO RICE
VEG PULAO
KASHMIRI PULAO
PANEER PULAO
MUTTER PULAO

SNACKS

UNION PAKODA
PANEER PAKODA
VEG CUTLET

MIX PAKODA

CHOLE BHATURE
MASHROOM PAKODA

CHINESE RICE

VEG FRIED RICE

VEG SCHEZWON FRIED RICE
VEG SINGPORI FRIED RICE
VEG HONGKONG FRIED RICE
PANEER FRIED RICE
MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE
SPECIAL POAT RICE
MASHROOM FRIED RICE

CHINESE (NON-VEG)
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

CHICKEN SCHEZWON FRIED RICE
CHICKEN SINGPORT FRIED RICE
CHICKEN HONGKONG FRIED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE
EGG TRIPLE FRIED RICE
CHICKEN TRIPLE FRIED RICE

BIRYANI(VEG)
PANEER BIRYANI
MASHROOM BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI

VEG HYDRABADI BIRYANI

BIRYANI(NON-VEG)
CHICKEN LUCKAWI BIRYANI
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI

FISH BIRYANI

EGG BIRYANI

CHICKEN 65 BIRYANI

CHILLI CHICKEN BIRYANI
MUTTON BIRYANI

"
120
110
100
110

135
120
100

200

105
105
125
125
145
165
145
135

140
120
150
120
165

125
145
145
165
165
165
195
165

200
225
250
250
150
225
2735

210
200
215

250
225
185
275
275

ROTI/NAN/PARATHA

TANDOORI ROTI 10
TAWA ROTI 20
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI 15
TAWA BUTTER ROTI 25
MISS1 ROTL 25
MISSI BUTTER ROTI 30
MUTTHI ROTI 20
PLAIN PARATHA 45
LACCHA PARATHA 50
PANEER PARATHA 75
ALOO PARATHA 50
GOBHI PARATHA 50
PLAIN NAN 30
BUTTER NAN 35
CHEESE NAN 40
CHILL1 CHEESE NAN 50
GARKIC NAN 45
KASHMIRI NAN S0
MASALA KULCHA 65
PLAIN KULCHA 55
STUFF NAN 75
CONTINENTAL

ALFRIDO WHITE SOUCE PASTA
ARIBITA RED SOUCE PASTA

MIX AND DRY PASTA

MAGGIE MASALA

CHEESE MAGGIE

MARGERTA PIZZA

CORN CHEESE P1ZZA

PANEER PIZZA

PANEER TANDOORI PIZZ A

VEG PIZZA

PANEER HOT AND SPICY PIZZA

SANDWICH

CORN CHEESE SANDWICH
CHEESE SANDWICH

VEG SANDWICH
MASHROOM SANDWICH
PANEER SANDWICH

BURGER

VEG CHEESE BURGER
PANEER TIKKI BURGER
ALOO TIKKI BURGER

NON-VEG

CHICKEN HOT N SPICY PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN BURGER

85
85

85
85
125
145
130
145
125
145

85
95
105
105

b

125

145
145
125




SALAD /PAPAD, RAI'IA
FRY PAPAD

DRY PAPAD Z[I
MASALA PAPAD 30
UNION SALAD 30
GREEN SALAD S0
FAMILY SALAD 80
BUNDI RAITA 65
VEG RAITA 70
UNTON RAITA 55
PINEAPPLE RAITA 80
BEVERAGE

MINERAL WATER 20
LEMON WATER 30
LEMON SODA 30
MASALA SODA 40
COLD DRINK

MASALA COLD DRINK 40
TEA 20
COFFEE 30

LASSI 50

MOCK TAILS

GREEN MINT MOZITO

KIWL LIME MOZITO

GREEN APPLE LIME MOZITO
VERGIN MOZITO

BLUE LOGAN MOZITO

BLUE COORACO MOZITO
BLACK CURRENT MOZITO
COLD COFFEE

DESI CHICKEN
DESI CHICKEN FULL
DESI CHICKEN HALF
MATKA DESI CHHICKAN

SRREERERR

500
1100




